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ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

Faculty of Humanities 

A. Y. 2024-2025 

 
 
I semester: from Monday, 16 September 2024 to Tuesday, 10 December 2024 
 
II semester: from Thursday, 13 February 2025 to Wednesday, 21 May 2025 
 
 

Exam sessions  
 
I session: from Wednesday, 11 December 2024 to Friday, 20 December 2024 
 
II session: from Tuesday, 7 January 2025 to Friday, 24 January 2025 
 
III session: from Monday, 27 January 2025 to Monday, 10 February 2025 
 
IV session: from Thursday, 22 May 2025 to Tuesday, 10 June 2025 
(Including written exams) 
 
V session: from Wednesday, 11 June 2025 to Friday, 27 June 2025 
 
VI session: from Monday, 30 June 2025 to Thursday, 31 July 2025 
 
VII session: from Monday, 1 September 2025 to Friday, 12 September 2025 
 
 

Graduation sessions a. y. 2023-2024 
 
First autumn session: from Monday, 11 November 2024 to Friday, 29 November 2024 
 

Second autumn session: from Monday, 3 February 2025 to Wednesday, 12 February 2025 
 
Winter session: from Monday, 7 April 2025 to Wednesday, 30 April 2025 
 

 
Graduation sessions a. y. 2024-2025 
 
Summer session: from Thursday, 3 July 2025 to Friday, 11 July 2025 


